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9 de Septiembre de 2017
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)
CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 TORNADO

NONE / NONE / 2005 /
MALE / PIO / NONE

GORVAL
ARRIONDAS / FABIOLA
/2002 / MALE / TORDA

/ CDE

MINI
NONE / NONE /2009 /
FEMALE / PERLA/
ISABELA / CRUZ

YOUI
NONE / NONE /2001 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
NONE

FAR SATAN
FEL-DRAGONTE /
FARALAY /2002 /

GELDING / TORDA / A.A.

L.A.C.

CL3908

CL2122

CL5702

CL5876

122738

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

BENITO BARRIGA, Maria

NONE / NONE

BARBERO GARCIA, Sara

JOSE BRUFAU REDONDO /
PABLO BRUFAU REDONDO

HERNANDEZ DEL
POZO, Elena
NONE / NONE

SUAREZ GONZALEZ,
Africa
NONE / NONE

CASTILLEJOS
SEGUNDO, Irene
FIDENTINO FERRERAS
GONZALEZ / FIDENTINO
FERRERAS GONZALEZ

Pista / Arena:

L.D.N.

167144

CL18803

CL11053

CL18168

CL10632

10:30
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